
Nebosh National General Certificate Course Timetable October 2024 

  

 

 

Day Date Modules Tutor 

1 Tue 15 October Element 1: Why should we manage workplace health & safety?  

2 Wed 16 October 
Element 1: cont’d 
Element 2: How safety management systems work and what they look like 

 

3 Thu 17 October Element 3: Managing Risk – understanding people and prcocesses  

4 Mon 21 October Element 3: cont’d  

5 Tue 22 October Element 4: Health & Safety monitoring and measuring  

6 Wed 23 October 
NG2 Practical Assessment briefing 
Element 5:  Physical and Psychological Health 

 

7 Thu 24 October 
Element 5:  cont’d 
Element 6: Musculoskeletal Health 

 

8 Mon 28 October Element 7: Chemical & Biologiocal Agents  

9 Tue 29 October Element 8: General Workplace Issues  

10 Wed 30 October  
Element 8: cont’d  
Element 9: Work Equipment  

 

11 Thu 31 October 
Element 10: Fire 
Element 11: Electricity 

 

12 Mon 4 November Mock exam and revision session  NG1  

 Wed 6 November 24 hour Open Book Assessment  


